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MONSON UTILITIES DISTRICT

ATERW

VISION™

QUARTERLY AND MONTHLY RATES FOR WATER TO

Quarterly Rate:

For the first
For the next
For the next
For all in excess of

Monthly Rate:

For the first
For the next
Far the next
For all in excess of

SIZE OF METER
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METERED CUSTOMERS

900
8,100
12,000
21,000

300
2,700
4,000
7,000

cubic feet
cubic feet
cubic feet
cubic feet

cubic feet
cubic feet
cubic feet
cubic feet

MINIMUM CHARGE

Quarterly

60.22
85.06
134.74
246.52
395.56
700.66
982.96
1,795.66

Conditions of Service Under This Rate!

Maonthly

20.07
28,35
44.91
82.17
131.85
233.55
327.65
588.55
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$ 60.22
$ 444
$ 339
$ 301

$ 2007
$ 4.14
$ 339
§ 301

SHEET #2

SECOND REViISION

minimum

per 100 cubic feet
per 100 cubic feet
per 100 cubic feet

minimum

per 100 cubic feet
per 100 cubic feet
per 100 cubic feet

ALLOWANCE CUBIC FEET
Quarterly Monthly

900
1,500
2,700
5,400
9,000

18,000
27,000
54,000

300

500

300
1,800
3,000

© 6,000
9,000
18,600

The Customer shall pay the minimum charge only when application of the meter rates to the

quantity of water consumed results In an amount less than the sald mintmum charge,

Terms of Payment:

Bilting may be elther monthly or quarterly at the option of the District. Blils are dus
and payable upon presentation.

Minimums will be rendered In advance, and usage over the minlmums, 1n arrears,
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Issued: Aprit 10, 2009
Proposed Effective: July 1, 2009
Effective:

Docket No. 2009-134

Vernon E. Darling, Jr.
Trustee/Clerk
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