



SHEET #2 SECOND REVISION

QUARTERLY AND MONTHLY RATES FOR WATER TO METERED CUSTOMERS

Quarterly Rate:

For the first	900	cubic feet	\$ 60.22	minimum
For the next	8,100	cubic feet	\$ 4.14	per 100 cubic feet
For the next	12,000	cubic feet	\$ 3.39	per 100 cubic feet
For all in excess of	21,000	cubic feet	\$ 3.01	per 100 cubic feet
Monthly Rate:				
For the first	300	cubic feet	\$ 20.07	minimum
For the next	2,700	cubic feet	\$ 4.14	per 100 cubic feet
For the next	4,000	cubic feet	\$ 3.39	per 100 cubic feet
For all in excess of	7,000	cubic feet	\$ 3.01	per 100 cubic feet

	MINIMUM CHARGE				ALLOWANCE CUBIC FEET		
SIZE OF METER	Quarterly		Monthly		Quarterly	Monthly	
5/8"	\$	60.22	\$	20.07	900	300	
3/4"	\$	85.06	\$	28.35	1,500	500	
1"	\$	134.74	\$	44.91	2,700	900	
1-1/2"	\$	246.52	\$	82.17	5,400	1,800	
2"	\$	395.56	\$	131.85	9,000	3,000	
3"	\$	700.66	\$	233.55	18,000	6,000	
4"	\$	982.96	\$	327.65	27,000	9,000	
6"	\$	1,795.66	\$	598.55	54,000	18,000	

Conditions of Service Under This Rate:

The Customer shall pay the minimum charge only when application of the meter rates to the quantity of water consumed results in an amount less than the said minimum charge.

Terms of Payment:

Billing may be either monthly or quarterly at the option of the District. Bills are due and payable upon presentation.

Minimums will be rendered in advance, and usage over the minimums, in arrears.

Issued:

April 10, 2009

Proposed Effective:

July 1, 2009

Effective:

Docket No.

2009-134

Vernon E. Darling, Jr.

Trustee/Clerk

DOCKETNO. 09 - 134

JUL 0 1 2009